Vysledkova listina

INTER MISTROVSTVI CESKE REPUBLIKY 2012

MOTOEERUES

Moravské Budejovice- IM CR

MX2 EMN 20/288

Moravské Budejovice 1,950 Km

Celkom
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Pos No. Name Znacka Stat Typ licencie  Klub J1 J2 otal points Diff Gap

1 901 Milan SPICAK Kawasaki 250 4T CZE ACCR 25 22 47 0 0
2 1 Josef KULHAVY Husquarna 250 4T czE ACCR 16 25 41 6 6
3 123 Marek SUKUP Kawasaki 250 4T CZE ACCR OSICKA MX TEAM 20 20 40 7 1
4 104 Tomas SIMKO KTM 250 4T SVK SMF 18 16 34 13 6
5 101 VAaclav KOVAR KTM 125 2T czZE ACCR 14 18 32 15 2
6 377 Martin KRC KTM 125 2T czE csMs C¢SMS MX KTM JUNIC 13 15 28 19 4
7 37 Rudolf WESCHTA KTM 250 4T czE ACCR 15 11 26 21 2
8 10 Petr SMITKA Kawasaki 250 4T czZE ACCR Ositka Mx Team 2 0 22 25 4
9 474 Jaroslav SLOUPSKY KTM 250 4T czE ACCR 10 7 17 30 5
10 191 Filip PODMOL KTM 125 2T (o3 ACCR ¢SMS MX KTM JUNIC 0 14 14 33 3
11 8 Vit NEJEDLO Honda 250 4T CzZE ACCR 2 12 14 33 0
12 883 David CERMAK Kawasaki 250 4T cze ACCR 4 10 14 33 0
13 7 Miroslav JIRANEK KAWASAKI 250 4T czE ACCR 0 13 13 34 1
14 27 Martin FINEK KTM 250 4T czE ACCR 12 0 12 35 1
15 15 Tomas PAUL Suzuki 250 4T CZE ACCR 11 0 11 36 0
16 3 Matéj KEJHAL KTM 250 4T CzZE ACCR 5 6 11 36 1
17 74 Michal NOVOCKY KTM 125 2T SVK SMF 6 4 10 37 1
18 313 Michael PRAMMER KTM 250 2T AUT OeAMTC Motosport Chynov 0 9 9 38 1
19 331 Ondrej BRENDL KTM 250 4T CzE ACCR 9 0 9 38 0
20 6 Karel SMEJKAL KAWASAKI 250 4T czE ACCR 1 8 9 38 0
21 53 Stanislav SYOBODA HONDA CRF 249 4T CZE ACCR Delta Kovo team 8 0 8 39 0
22 149 Marko PAL KAWASAKI 250 4T HUN MAMS 3 5 8 39 1
23 125 Jan SIXTA YAMAHA 250 4T czE ACCR 7 0 7 40 1
24 240 Ladislav CERVENKA Kawasaki 250 4T CzE ACCR Osicka Mx Team 0 3 3 44 4
25 232 Ji¥ VOZAB KTM 125 2T czZE ACCR 0 2 2 45 1
26 71 Milo¥ DVORAK KAWASAKI 250 2T CZE ACCR 0 1 1 46 1
27 s Adam DOBES KTM 125 2T CzE ACCR 0 0 0 47 1
28 193 Ladislav BENHART YAMAHA 250 4T CZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
29 691  Viktor SKLENAR KAWASAKI 250 4T CzZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
30 66 Antonin ZELEZNY YAMAHA 125 2T czZE ACCR - 0 0 47 0
31 138 Jifi PACH KTM 125 2T CZE ACCR - 0 0 47 0
32 42 Zdenék HAZDRA SUZUKI 250 4T CzE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
33 723 Filip GROSS KTM 125 2T CZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
34 151 Rudolf PLCH KAWASAKI 125 2T CzZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
35 138 Jifi PACH KTM 125 2T CZE ACCR 0 - 0 47 0
36 990 Ondrej JANDERA Yamaha 250 4T czE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
37 150 Dominik PROCHADZKA KTM 125 2T CzZE ACCR 0 - 0 47 0
38 66 Antonin ZELEZNY YAMAHA 125 2T czZE ACCR 0 - 0 47 0
39 155 Jifi ERNEST KAWASAKI 250 4T CZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
40 260 Vit'ézslav OREL KTM 250 4T CZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
41 114 Dominik SYVOBODA Honda 250 4T CzZE ACCR 0 0 0 47 0
42 168 Ondra HAVLICEK YAMAHA 125 2T CzZE ACCR - 0 0 47 0
43 29 Vlastimil DOLAK Honda 250 4T czZE csMs 0 - 0 47 0
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